
NAMB Myers, Ruth 

Member of Education Commission 

NATURE Oath of Office 

l 
AND 

BOOK PAGE 

FliED 10/26/71 
1/23/75 
7/24/75 Mb State Bd Education 

3/10/82 
5/16/83 

II 

II 

II 

II 

FILB NO. 9929 
20807 
21042 

#24362 
#24714 

9/19/86 Fond Du Lac Community College Task Force #26247 



12/10/86 Member, Council on Martin Luther King, Jr. 
Holiday------------------------------------#26295 

2/23/87 Mb. Bd. of Education #26553 
3/14/88 Member, Bicentennial Commission of the u.s. 

Constitution -----------------------------#27118 
4/22/88 Mb. Fond du Lac Higher Education Learning Center 

Task Force----------------------------------#27170 
7/28/88 Mb. State Advisory Council on Mental Health 

#27241 


