## NAME Myers, Ruth

	Memb	er	of	Education	Commission	
					AND	
NATURE	Oath	of	0 <u>f</u> 1	Cice		

	BOOK	PAGE
FILED 10/26/71		FILE NO. 9929
1/23/75 7/24/75 Mb State	Bd Education	20807 21042
3/10/ <b>8</b> 2 '' 5/16/83 "	9 P	#24362 #24714
9/19/86 Fond Du Lac	Community College	Task Force #26247

ur

noriday		-#20295
Constitution	Bd. of Education Bicentennial Commission du Lac Higher Education	#27118

#27241

12/10/86 Member, Council on Martin Luther King, Jr.

7/28/88 Mb. State Advisory Council on Mental Health